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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CRAWFORD TWP.

SECTION 02 T. 1 S. R. 13 E.
PIN OWNER

09-1790-0000-00 BRODMAN ALAN J & ASHLEY L JTS
09-1795-0000-00 FECK ARTHUR J & LEONA L JTS
09-1795-0100-00 WENTLING JOHN M & PAMELA K
09-1795-0101-00 PENWELL KRISTIN A & DAYMOND D
09-1800-0000-00 GLUMAR FARMS LLC
09-1800-0100-00 WENNER C NEAL TRUSTEE
09-1805-0000-00 WENNER C NEAL TRUSTEE
09-1810-0000-00 HUCKE LADONNA R
09-1815-0000-00 REINHART STEVEN E & HEATHER AJT
09-1815-0100-00 MACK DARLENE J
09-1815-0101-00 LJK & RJK FARMS LLC
09-1820-0000-00 FECK ARTHUR J & LEONA L JTS
09-1820-0100-00 PHILLIPS KAREN S
09-1820-0200-00 YOST JOSEPH M & ANDREA M
09-1820-0300-00 GLUMAR FARMS LLC
09-1825-0000-00 GLUMAR FARMS LLC
09-1830-0000-00 PHILLIPS KAREN S
09-1835-0000-00 SANDHILL ACRES LLC
09-1835-0100-00 BARKER JESS E
09-1835-0200-00 NIEDERKOHR VALERIE L TTEE ETAL
09-1840-0000-00 SANDHILL ACRES LLC
09-1840-0100-00 ORIANS GREGORY L & JOY I
09-1840-0200-00 NIEDERKOHR VALERIE L TTEE ETAL
09-1845-0000-00 AJDC HOLDINGS LLC
09-1850-0000-00 MATTIMOE JOSEPH L & CARRIE S JT
09-1850-0100-00 GLUMAR FARMS LLC
09-1850-0101-00 MATTIMOE JOSEPH L & CARRIE S JT
09-1850-0200-00 MATTIMOE JOSEPH L & CARRIE S JT
09-1855-0000-00 YOST JOSEPH M & ANDREA M
09-1860-0000-00 YOST JOSEPH M & ANDREA M
09-1865-0000-00 GLUMAR FARMS LLC
09-1865-0100-00 YOST JOSEPH M & ANDREA M
09-1870-0000-00 AJDC HOLDINGS LLC
09-1870-0000-00 AJDC HOLDINGS LLC
09-1875-0000-00 BRODMAN CHARLES R & TERESA A
09-1880-0000-00 BRODMAN CHARLES R & TERESA A
09-1885-0000-00 BRODMAN EUGENE C & LAURA A JTS
09-1890-0000-00 BRODMAN EUGENE C & LAURA A JTS
09-1890-0100-00 AJDC HOLDINGS LLC
09-1895-0000-00 AJDC HOLDINGS LLC


